Front page
Interior page
The CPCI-6020 series pushes
performance and functionality
of the PowerPlus Architecture
to unprecedented levels
MPC7410 processor n
High-performance L2 cache n

Front Panel Height:  261.8 mm (10.3 in.) �
Width:  19.8 mm (0.8 in.) �
Ordering Information
Part Number Description (revised)
CPCI-60206E-500 500 MHz, 7410 processor, USB, 6E
CPCI-60206E-505 500 MHz, 7410 processor, 6E
Transition Module
CPCI-60206E-MCPTM-01 CPCI-6020 transition module, 6E
Mezzanine Card
RAM5006E-005 128MB ECC DRAM (top), 6E
RAM5006E-015 128MB ECC DRAM (bottom), 6E
RAM5006E-006 256MB ECC DRAM (top), 6E
RAM5006E-016 256MB ECC DRAM (bottom), 6E
RAM5006E-010 512MB ECC DRAM (top), 6E
RAM5006E-020 512MB ECC DRAM (bottom), 6E
Memory Modules
CFLASH6E-256 256MB CompactFlash memory card, 6E
CFLASH6E-512 512MB CompactFlash memory card, 6E
Documentation